1/3
MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC CORPORATION
PUBLIC RELATIONS DIVISION
7-3, Marunouchi 2-chome, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo, 100-8310 Japan
FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE No. 3361
Customer Inquiries Media Inquiries
Power Device Overseas Marketing Dept.A and Dept.B Public Relations Division
Mitsubishi Electric Corporation Mitsubishi Electric Corporation

such as photovoltaic systems, it can also be used in EV on-board chargers.
Sales Schedule
Product Standards Model VDS RDS(on)_typ. IDmax@25℃ Package
Sample
availability
SiC-
MOSFET
AEC-
Q101
BM080N120SJ
1200V
80mΩ 38A
TO-
247-3
July 2020
BM040N120SJ 40mΩ 68A
BM022N120SJ 22mΩ 102A
－
BM080N120S 80mΩ 38A
BM040N120S 40mΩ 68A
BM022N120S 22mΩ 102A
In recent years, with the rising energy-saving and environmental awareness, SiC power semiconductors have
attracted increasing attention for their potential to significantly reduce power loss. Mitsubishi Electric, since
commercializing its first power module incorporating silicon-carbide Schottky-barrier diode (SiC-SBD) and
SiC-MOSFET in 2010, has continued to contribute to the size reduction and energy efficiency of inverter